Pressure and Temperature Ratings
for the seats
Peter Meyer
   Ball valves
Metal seated ball valves
Depending on size and pressure rating
Features
–	 Swiss manufacturer

40 40 38 60 110 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
50 40 46 70 125 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
65 16/40 55 78 130 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
80 16/40 55 90 140 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
100 16/40 65 102 150 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
150 16/40 80 130 180 ½" 17.2 x 2.3
Masse in mm
Flanged ball valve Type R with heating jacket in 1.4307
Flanged ball valve Type P with heating jacket in 1.4307
Options
Subject to alterations
avintos AG, Switzerland info@avintos.ch www.avintos.com Tel. +41 (0)61 836 15 30
Double gland packing
in 1.4404
DN Typ H
15 DOSBM015PM 81
25 DOSBM025PM 81
40 DOSBM040PM 105
50 – 65 DOSBM050065PM 105
80 –100 DOSBM080100PM 105
150 DOSBM150000PM 160
Dimensions in mm
Stem extension in 1.4418 and support in 1.4307
For moveable wrench or mounting bracket
DN Typ H